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Aleksic Tatjana atatjana@umich.edu  Associate Professor 3010 MLB, 1275 647-2141 COMPLIT 601, COMPLIT 630, SLAVIC 250,
SLAVIC 549
Averbuch Alex alexaver@umich.edu  Assistant Professor/Collegiate Fellow 3006 MLB, 1275
Bakshi Neel nbakshi@umich.edu GSI 3026 MLB, 1275 SLAVIC 312
Bondarenko Eugene eivanov@umich.edu Lecturer Il 3216 MLB, 1275 615-3856
Dyussekenova Azhar adyuss@umich.edu Candidate 3040 MLB, 1275 N/A (Rackham Intern Fellowship)
Eagle Herbert hjeagle@umich.edu Associate Professor 3014 MLB, 1275 No Phone giECH S SR SUMIC SRR
Farmer Samantha samfarm@umich.edu  Candidate 3039 MLB, 1275 N/A
Fort Elena felena@umich.edu Lecturer Il 3005 MLB, 1275 647-2131 RUSSIAN 101/RUSS 511, RUSS 201/RUSS 513
. . Undergraduate Student Services
Harte Devin dharte@umich.edu Coordinator 3034 MLB, 1275 763-4496
Hoaglund Ryan rhoaglun@umich.edu  Candidate 3026 MLB, 1275
Krecko Lacey laceyrk@umich.edu Executive Secretary 3040 MLB, 1275 764-5355
Kasperian Katelyn kasper@umich.edu Candidate 3024 MLB, 1275
Khagi Sofya skhagi@umich.edu Professor 3224 MLB, 1275 no phone Russian 347 / RC HUMS 347; Slavic 290
Kola Aristea ariskola@umich.edu Pre-Candidate 3028 MLB, 1275
. s . . JUDAIC 218/517 & SLAVIC 290; JUDAIC
. 3040 MLB, 1275 - ’
Krutikov Mikhail krutikov@umich.edu Professor 764-5355 271/SLAVIC 270
Lerman Emma emlerman@umich.edu Pre-Candidate 3033 MLB, 1275
LoCicero Maria mllocic@umich.edu GSI 3028 MLB, 1275 SLAVIC 312 Friday 9:30-10:30, 1-2
Lucas Jen jenpatri@umich.edu Assistant Manager 3109 MLB, 1275 936-0150
Magda Mina mmagda@umich.edu  MSFellow/Assistant Professor (non-TT) 3020 MLB, 1275
Maiorova Olga maiorova@umich.edu Associate Professor 3004 MLB, 1275 647-2133
) ) ) 3216 MLB, RCLANG 193/RUSSIAN 103/RUSSIAN 523, MF 2-3 @ 1619 EQ &
Makin Alina resco@umich.edu Lecturer IV 1275, 1619 EQ 615-3856 RCLANG 323 by apptmt
. . . . HISTORY 332/POLSCI 395/REEES 395/ Tues 10-11; Thurs
Makin Michael  mimakin@umich.edu  Professor 3016 MLB, 1275 647-2142 g AV|C 395/SOC 392; RUSSIAN 371/RUSS 57° 12-1, or by apptmt
Marciniak Aleksandra aleksma@umich.edu Candidate 3024 MLB, 1275 647-2129 N/A
Martin Michael martinmd@umich.edu Candidate 3039 MLB, 1275 647-2147 RUS 347 Monday Friday 12-1
Mengozzi Arthur amengo@umich.edu  Pre-Candidate 3028 MLB, 1275 UKR 151
Paloff Benjamin  paloff@umich.edu Professor & Chair 3040 MLB, 1275 POLISH 326/526
. CZECH 241/CZECH 543,POLISH 221/POLISH
. 3222 MLB, 1275 -
Pasek Ewa ewamm@umich.edu Lecturer Il 763-5715 563, POLISH 321/POLISH 565, SLAVIC 290
Rogovyk Svitlana srogovyk@umich.edu  Teaching Professor 3220 MLB, 1275 647-2138
Rosic Marija mrosic@umich.edu Lecturer Il 3012 MLB, 1275 763-0239 BCS 131/BCS 531, BCS 331/535, BCS 231/BCS  Tuesday and Friday
533 from 2-3PM
Ruiz Sara saru@umich.edu Candidate 3039 MLB, 1275 647-2147  INTRLGN 501 ;;:?day T4 (el
RUSSIAN 125/RUSSIAN 524, RUSSIAN
Shkolnik Nina shkolnik@umich.edu  Lecturer Il 3005 MLB, 1275 301/RUSSIAN 515, RUSSIAN 401/RUSSIAN 517,
RUSSIAN 519
Silverman Tanya tanyasil@umich.edu Candidate 3033 MLB, 1275 CZECH 315 Thurs 1-3
Sytsema-Geiger Sheri sytsema@umich.edu  Chief Administrator 3313 MLB, 1275 764-3227
Tkacheva Alexandra zephyra@umich.edu Candidate 3022 MLB, 1275 N/A
Toman Jindrich ptydepe@umich.edu  Professor 3218 MLB, 1275 936-3196 N/A
Tonnessen Sophia sopht@umich.edu Pre-Candidate 3040 MLB, 1275
. . . POLISH 121/POLISH 561, POLISH 214/REEES
. 3002 MLB, 1275 .
Westwalewicz  Piotr pwestwal@umich.edu Lecturer IV No Phone 214, SLAVIC 290 (2 Sections)
Woods Alden ealdenw@umich.edu  GSI 3033 MLB, 1275 CZECH 315
Youkilis Daniel dyouk@umich.edu GS| 3012 MLB, 1275 SLAVIC 312
Zhur Carina zhurca@umich.edu Pre-Candidate 3040 MLB, 1275




